

The 30th Annual AF Symposium is delighted to announce a scholarship to attend both the 2025 AFS Fellows Program and the AF Symposium. The AFS Fellows Program offers an opportunity to learn from and interact with leaders in Cardiac EP.

The AFS Fellows scholarship is available to EP fellows only and will include:

- Participation to the AF Symposium Fellows Program
- US Fellows Travel & Housing Only
- 4 Nights lodging Seaport Hotel
- Complimentary Registration to the 30th Annual AF Symposium
- Both programs will be held at the Omni Hotel Boston Seaport, Boston, MA

REGISTRATION INFORMATION Please type or print clearly. Enter name as it appears on the ID you will use upon airport check-in.

First Name	Middle Name/Initial	Last Name
Degree	Hospital Affiliation	
Hospital Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip)		
Personal Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip)		
Email	Office Phone	Mobile Phone
Emergency Contact	Relationship	Phone #

DIRECTOR CONTACT INFORMATION

The AFS Fellows Scholarship is available to EP fellows only. In order to be considered for this scholarship, please provide your director's contact information below.

FIRST NAME	PHONE
LAST NAME	EMAIL

The AF Symposium recognizes the sensitive nature of the information that may be disclosed on this form,

and is committed to keeping such information confidential.

Please send your completed form to : jcrowson@amecme.com by 11/1/2024